You May Be Also Be interested
In:
10-100RV-S Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
10-100RV-S Details PDF
10-100RV-S
Manufacturer Part Number: 10-100RV-S
Manufacturer/Brand: Anaren
Part of Description: FLANGED RES 10W THICK FILM 5%
Datasheets: 10-100RV-S.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2599 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 10-100RV-S
Manufacturer Anaren
Description FLANGED RES 10W THICK FILM 5%
Category RF/IF and RFID > Attenuators
Part Status 2599 pcs Stock
Tolerance -
Series -
Power (Watts) 10W
Impedance 100 Ohm
Frequency Range 0Hz ~ 6GHz
Attenuation Value -
10-100L
Chemtronics
DESOLDER BRAID ROSIN 0.1"
100'
10-101033-14
Cannon
VEAM# 25013800004
10-100
Bel
XFRMR LAMINATED 1000VA
CHAS MNT
10-100
Grayhill Inc.
SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 1A 115V
10-101033-12
Cannon
FILLER PLUG 16AWG GROMMET
BLUE
10-101033-13
Cannon
FILLER PLUG 12 GRT YELLOW
10-100RV
Anaren
FLANGED RES 10W THICK FILM
5%
10-101033-11
Cannon
FILLER PLUG 20 GRT RED